
 2019 AMADOR COUNTY BEEF CARCASS CONTEST
Judge: Dan Sehnert    Cooperator: Steve LaSalvia, Los Banos Abbatoir

Ear Tag Exhibitor Chapter/Club Live BF REA KPH HCW DR % FYG MAT MARB FQG Overall REMARKS

112 Hunter Lynch Ione Comm 4-H 1210 0.36 13.1 2.0 718 0.593 2.34 A MDRT CH+ 1 GOLD

114 Madison Muschetto Argonaut FFA 1390 0.48 14.6 2.5 853 0.614 2.77 A SL AB PR- 2 MERIT

89 Luke Lyman Shen Valley 4-H 1205 0.12 15.7 1.5 696 0.578 0.72 A SM CH- 3 MERIT

90 Rachel Lyman Sutter Creek FFA 1225 0.28 16.8 2.5    762 0.622 1.22 A SM CH- 4 MERIT

111 Macie Fraser Clinton Jr. Grange 1130 0.20 14.2 1.5 672 0.595 1.31 A SM CH- 5 MERIT

108 Daylee Robles Argonaut FFA 1125 0.24 14.2 2.0 666 0.592 1.49 A SM CH- 6 MERIT

109 Garrett Wunschel Willow Springs 4-H 1123 0.28 14.2 2.0 653 0.581 1.54 A SM CH- 7 MERIT

86 Mickayla Piatnik Sutter Creek FFA 1205 0.44 15.9 2.0 753 0.625 1.77 A SM CH- 8 MERIT

94 Megan Lynch Sutter Creek FFA 1230 0.36 14.7 2.5 752 0.611 2.05 A SM CH- 9 MERIT

102 G. Goldsmith-Ding Independent 1265 0.52 14.5 1.5    712 0.5628 2.17 A SM CH- 10 MERIT

87 Mickendra Piatnik Shen Valley 4-H 1265 0.40 15.0 2.5 790 0.625 2.2 A SM CH- 11 MERIT

85 Regina Schneider Argonaut FFA 1100 0.32 12.3 2.0 647 0.588 2.22 A SM CH- 12 MERIT

88 Logan Koll Sutter Creek FFA 1380 0.36 14.7 2.0 899 0.651 2.51 A SM CH- 13 MERIT

80 Alice Snider Independent 1175 0.28 11.5 2.5 662 0.563 2.54 A SM CH- 14 MERIT

83 Micah Ornouski Sutter Creek FFA 1360 0.88 16.3 3.5 882 0.649 3.54 A SL AB PR- 15

120 Kaylyn Becker Shen Willow Sprgs Grange 1330 0.6 13.4 2.5    814 0.612 3.31 A MDRT CH+ 16

84 Chase Lyman Sutter Creek FFA 1340 0.48 13.0 2.5 792 0.591 3.05 A SM CH- 17

98 Blake White Willow Springs 4-H 1100 0.08 13.2 1.0 592 0.538 0.93 A SL+ SEL+ 18

110 Michael Lubenko Sutter Creek FFA 1190 0.36 16.1 2.0 733 0.616 1.43 A SL+ SEL+ 19

92 Tegan Wunschel Willow Springs 4-H 1210 0.20 14.4 2.5 697 0.576 1.54 A SL+ SEL+ 20

115 C. Goldsmith-Ding Argonaut FFA 1105 0.24 12.2 2.0 649 0.587 2.06 A SL+ SEL+ 21

95 Natalie Toste Ione Comm 4-H 1150 0.28 11.5 2.5 700 0.609 2.68 A SL+ SEL+ 22

99 Cade White Willow Springs 4-H 1225 0.12 14.0 1.5    676 0.5518 1.19 A SL- SEL- 23
MERIT GOLD SEAL

**600-950 lb Hot Carcass Weight **650-900 lb Hot Carcass Weight

**Choice-  Quality Grade Minimum **Choice Quality Grade Minimum

**0.0 - 3.0 Yield Grade **0.0 - 2.5 Yield Grade



 2019 AMADOR COUNTY FFA BEEF CARCASS CONTEST
Judge: Dan Sehnert    Cooperator: Steve LaSalvia, Los Banos Abbatoir

Ear Tag Exhibitor Chapter/Club Live BF REA KPH HCW DR % FYG MAT MARB FQG Overall REMARKS

114 Madison Muschetto Argonaut FFA 1390 0.48 14.6 2.5 853 0.614 2.77 A SL AB PR- 1st MERIT

111 Macie Fraser Clinton Jr. Grange 1130 0.20 14.2 1.5 672 0.595 1.31 A SM CH- 2nd MERIT

90 Rachel Lyman Sutter Creek FFA 1225 0.28 16.8 2.5    762 0.622 1.22 A SM CH- 3rd MERIT

85 Regina Schneider Argonaut FFA 1100 0.32 12.3 2.0 647 0.588 2.22 A SM CH- MERIT

86 Mickayla Piatnik Sutter Creek FFA 1205 0.44 15.9 2.0 753 0.625 1.77 A SM CH- MERIT

88 Logan Koll Sutter Creek FFA 1380 0.36 14.7 2.0 899 0.651 2.51 A SM CH- MERIT

94 Megan Lynch Sutter Creek FFA 1230 0.36 14.7 2.5 752 0.611 2.05 A SM CH- MERIT

102 G. Goldsmith-Ding Independent 1265 0.52 14.5 1.5    712 0.5628 2.17 A SM CH- MERIT

108 Daylee Robles Argonaut FFA 1125 0.24 14.2 2.0 666 0.592 1.49 A SM CH- MERIT

83 Micah Ornouski Sutter Creek FFA 1360 0.88 16.3 3.5 882 0.649 3.54 A SL AB PR-

84 Chase Lyman Sutter Creek FFA 1340 0.48 13.0 2.5 792 0.591 3.05 A SM CH-

110 Michael Lubenko Sutter Creek FFA 1190 0.36 16.1 2.0 733 0.616 1.43 A SL+ SEL+

115 C. Goldsmith-Ding Argonaut FFA 1105 0.24 12.2 2.0 649 0.587 2.06 A SL+ SEL+

120 Kaylyn Becker Shen Willow Sprgs Grange 1330 0.6 13.4 2.5    814 0.612 3.31 A MDRT CH+
MERIT GOLD SEAL

**600-950 lb Hot Carcass Weight **650-900 lb Hot Carcass Weight

**Choice-  Quality Grade Minimum **Choice Quality Grade Minimum

**0.0 - 3.0 Yield Grade **0.0 - 2.5 Yield Grade



 2019 AMADOR COUNTY 4-H BEEF CARCASS CONTEST
Judge: Dan Sehnert    Cooperator: Steve LaSalvia, Los Banos Abbatoir

Ear Tag Exhibitor Chapter/Club Live BF REA KPH HCW DR % FYG MAT MARB FQG Overall REMARKS

112 Hunter Lynch Ione Comm 4-H 1210 0.36 13.1 2.0 718 0.593 2.34 A MDRT CH+ 1st GOLD

89 Luke Lyman Shen Valley 4-H 1205 0.12 15.7 1.5 696 0.578 0.72 A SM CH- 2nd MERIT

109 Garrett Wunschel Willow Springs 4-H 1123 0.28 14.2 2.0 653 0.581 1.54 A SM CH- 3rd MERIT

80 Alice Snider Independent 1175 0.28 11.5 2.5 662 0.563 2.54 A SM CH- MERIT

87 Mickendra Piatnik Shen Valley 4-H 1265 0.40 15.0 2.5 790 0.625 2.2 A SM CH- MERIT

92 Tegan Wunschel Willow Springs 4-H 1210 0.20 14.4 2.5 697 0.576 1.54 A SL+ SEL+

95 Natalie Toste Ione Comm 4-H 1150 0.28 11.5 2.5 700 0.609 2.68 A SL+ SEL+

98 Blake White Willow Springs 4-H 1100 0.08 13.2 1.0 592 0.538 0.93 A SL+ SEL+

99 Cade White Willow Springs 4-H 1225 0.12 14.0 1.5    676 0.5518 1.19 A SL- SEL-
MERIT GOLD SEAL

**600-950 lb Hot Carcass Weight **650-900 lb Hot Carcass Weight

**Choice-  Quality Grade Minimum **Choice Quality Grade Minimum

**0.0 - 3.0 Yield Grade **0.0 - 2.5 Yield Grade


